
Marietta Alumni Open

Events:

February 2, 2018 | Marietta-Dyson Baudo Rec Center - Marietta, OH
ICON KEY: OAC DII Prov NAIA A MAC NAIA B

55

!Women's 55 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Moncrieffe , Moesha SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.42   -

2. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.44   -

3. Jocelyn, Tricht FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 7.47   -

4. Agyekum, Thelma JR-3 Ohio 7.51   -

5. Voase, Callyn JR-3 Ohio 7.60   -

6. Summers, Abby FR-1 Ohio 7.63   -

7. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 7.64   -

8. Brewer, Olivia FR-1 Ohio 7.66   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html

1 of 30 2/9/18, 10:20 AM



!Women's 55 Meters Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moncrieffe , Moesha SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.44  

2. Jocelyn, Tricht FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 7.47  

3. Agyekum, Thelma JR-3 Ohio 7.58  

4. Brewer, Olivia FR-1 Ohio 7.64  

4. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.64  

6. Summers, Abby FR-1 Ohio 7.66  

7. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 7.68  

8. Voase, Callyn JR-3 Ohio 7.70  

9. Upshaw, Donjai FR-1 Salem Int'l 7.71  

10. Caldwell, Abigail SO-2 West Liberty 7.75  

10. Tshuma, Ayanda SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 7.75  

12. Cress, Nicole JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 7.76  

13. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 7.77  

14. Castillero, Maria SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 7.99  

15. Preece, Katie FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 8.01  

16. Ohrn, Emily SR-4 Ohio Valley 8.06  

17. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 8.16  

18. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 8.18  

18. Ferguson, Breanna FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 8.18  

20. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 8.19  

21. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 8.20  

22. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 8.27  

23. Moberg, Alana SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 8.28  

24. Turner-Davis , Alexis SO-2 West Liberty 8.30  

25. Wheeler, Journey FR-1 West Virginia Tech 8.33  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html

2 of 30 2/9/18, 10:20 AM



55 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moncrieffe , Moesha SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.44  

2. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 7.68  

3. Voase, Callyn JR-3 Ohio 7.70  

4. Caldwell, Abigail SO-2 West Liberty 7.75  

5. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 8.19  

6. Wheeler, Journey FR-1 West Virginia Tech 8.33  

7. Williams, Haley SO-2 Ohio Valley 8.70  

55 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 7.64  

2. Summers, Abby FR-1 Ohio 7.66  

3. Ohrn, Emily SR-4 Ohio Valley 8.06  

4. Turner-Davis , Alexis SO-2 West Liberty 8.30  

5. Rea, Gloria   Unattached 10.08  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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55 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Brewer, Olivia FR-1 Ohio 7.64  

2. Upshaw, Donjai FR-1 Salem Int'l 7.71  

3. Cress, Nicole JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 7.76  

4. Preece, Katie FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 8.01  

5. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 8.18  

6. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 8.27  

55 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 7.77  

2. Castillero, Maria SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 7.99  

3. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 8.16  

4. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 8.20  

5. Moberg, Alana SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 8.28  

55 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jocelyn, Tricht FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 7.47  

2. Agyekum, Thelma JR-3 Ohio 7.58  

3. Tshuma, Ayanda SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 7.75  

4. Ferguson, Breanna FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 8.18  

5. Berryman, Taelor SO-2 West Liberty 8.80  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 26.28   -

2. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 26.54   -

3. Summers, Abby FR-1 Ohio 26.75   -

4. Moncrieffe , Moesha SO-2 Davis & Elkins 26.81   -

5. Agyekum, Thelma JR-3 Ohio 27.17   -

6. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 27.40   -

7. Jocelyn, Tricht FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 27.46   -

8. Cress, Nicole JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 27.64   -

9. Hodge, Mya SR-4 Ohio 27.78   -

10. Voase, Callyn JR-3 Ohio 27.79   -

11. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 28.06   -

12. McClintic, Maddie SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 28.08   -

13. Upshaw, Donjai FR-1 Salem Int'l 28.18   -

14. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 28.20   -

15. Brewer, Olivia FR-1 Ohio 28.31   -

16. Preece, Katie FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 28.98   -

17. Ohrn, Emily SR-4 Ohio Valley 29.10   -

18. Starkey, Camdyn SO-2 Ohio Valley 29.12   -

19. Belding, Maura SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.15   -

20. Spaulding, Atiya SO-2 Ohio 29.27   -

21. Moberg, Alana SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.68   -

22. Samuels, Jay'Kayla SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.69   -

23. Green , Azaria SO-2 Davis & Elkins 29.76   -

24. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 29.80   -

25. Ferguson, Breanna FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 29.82   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 26.28  

2. Perrin, Jakeya SO-2 Davis & Elkins 26.54  

3. Jocelyn, Tricht FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 27.46  

4. McClintic, Maddie SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 28.08  

5. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 28.20  

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moncrieffe , Moesha SO-2 Davis & Elkins 26.81  

2. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 27.40  

3. Cress, Nicole JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 27.64  

4. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 28.06  

5. Starkey, Camdyn SO-2 Ohio Valley 29.12  

6. Spaulding, Atiya SO-2 Ohio 29.27  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hodge, Mya SR-4 Ohio 27.78  

2. Upshaw, Donjai FR-1 Salem Int'l 28.18  

3. Brewer, Olivia FR-1 Ohio 28.31  

4. Belding, Maura SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.15  

5. Green , Azaria SO-2 Davis & Elkins 29.76  

6. Evans, Shelby FR-1 Marietta 30.97  

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Voase, Callyn JR-3 Ohio 27.79  

2. Ohrn, Emily SR-4 Ohio Valley 29.10  

3. Samuels, Jay'Kayla SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.69  

4. Hruvosky, Andi JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 30.10  

5. Bates, Toriana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 31.22  

6. Pelchuck, Victoria FR-1 West Liberty 34.89  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Preece, Katie FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 28.98  

2. Moberg, Alana SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 29.68  

3. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 29.80  

4. Ferguson, Breanna FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 29.82  

5. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 29.87  

6. Plaugher , Rosa FR-1 Davis & Elkins 30.57  

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Summers, Abby FR-1 Ohio 26.75  

2. Agyekum, Thelma JR-3 Ohio 27.17  

3. Keenan, Maddie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 32.10  

4. Del Valle, Yasmin FR-1 West Virginia Tech 32.82  

5. Berryman, Taelor SO-2 West Liberty 32.95  

6. Casale, Natalie SO-2 West Liberty 33.04  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Handel, Marissa SO-2 Ohio 1:00.44   -

2. James, Jamaicia FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 1:01.87   -

3. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 1:03.64   -

4. Adams, Janessa SO-2 Ohio Valley 1:04.26   -

5. Maye, Kemi SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 1:04.30   -

6. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 1:04.61   -

7. Barrett, Melissa FR-1 Ohio 1:04.90   -

8. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 1:05.05   -

9. Chambers, Roxine SO-2 Davis & Elkins 1:05.82   -

10. Belding, Maura SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 1:06.57   -

11. Augustine , Megan SO-2 Davis & Elkins 1:07.64   -

12. Wheeler, Journey FR-1 West Virginia Tech 1:09.47   -

13. Hruvosky, Andi JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 1:09.93   -

14. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 1:10.29   -

15. Gallup , Anna SR-4 Davis & Elkins 1:10.49   -

16. Evans, Desiree SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:10.59   -

17. Theodoro, Amanda SO-2 West Liberty 1:14.02   -

18. Pelchuck, Victoria FR-1 West Liberty 1:17.45   -

19. Del Valle, Yasmin FR-1 West Virginia Tech 1:17.68   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Handel, Marissa SO-2 Ohio 1:00.44  

2. James, Jamaicia FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 1:01.87  

3. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 1:03.64  

4. Adams, Janessa SO-2 Ohio Valley 1:04.26  

5. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 1:04.61  

6. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 1:05.05  

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Maye, Kemi SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 1:04.30  

2. Chambers, Roxine SO-2 Davis & Elkins 1:05.82  

3. Belding, Maura SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 1:06.57  

4. Augustine , Megan SO-2 Davis & Elkins 1:07.64  

5. Lanham, Courtney FR-1 Glenville St. 1:10.29  

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hruvosky, Andi JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 1:09.93  

2. Gallup , Anna SR-4 Davis & Elkins 1:10.49  

3. Evans, Desiree SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 1:10.59  

4. Theodoro, Amanda SO-2 West Liberty 1:14.02  

5. Pelchuck, Victoria FR-1 West Liberty 1:17.45  

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Barrett, Melissa FR-1 Ohio 1:04.90  

2. Wheeler, Journey FR-1 West Virginia Tech 1:09.47  

3. Del Valle, Yasmin FR-1 West Virginia Tech 1:17.68  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Logan, Kaitlyn SR-4 Ohio 1:21.19   -

2. Ervin, Katie   Unattached 1:25.78   -

3. Burns, Andrea SO-2 Glenville St. 1:30.72   -

4. Lang, Kylie SR-4 West Virginia Tech 1:31.31   -

5. Ramirez, Hannah SO-2 West Liberty 1:31.78   -

6. Hunter, Tiara SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 1:32.63   -

!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Woosley, Josie JR-3 Ohio 2:25.56   -

2. Koziol, Melissa SO-2 Ohio 2:26.97   -

3. Simpson, Megan JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 2:29.32   -

4. Whittaker, Kelly SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 2:30.04   -

5. Ervin, Katie   Unattached 2:30.26   -

6. Markovitz, Rebekah JR-3 Ohio 2:31.85   -

7. Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 2:32.11   -

8. Parsons, Lily SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:33.93   -

9. Watson, Skylee FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:34.64   -

10. Tollett, Tara SR-4 Ohio 2:36.71   -

11. Goldman, Meghan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 2:37.55   -

12. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 2:40.66   -

13. Dawson, Tate FR-1 Ohio 2:42.53   -

14. Martinez, Shantal FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:45.79   -

15. Williams , Brianna FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:47.89   -

16. Ross, Madison SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 2:48.40   -

17. Dingiswayo, Cerise FR-1 Salem Int'l 3:01.61   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Woosley, Josie JR-3 Ohio 2:25.56  

2. Koziol, Melissa SO-2 Ohio 2:26.97  

3. Simpson, Megan JR-3 Westminster (Pa.) 2:29.32  

4. Whittaker, Kelly SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 2:30.04  

5. Ervin, Katie   Unattached 2:30.26  

6. Markovitz, Rebekah JR-3 Ohio 2:31.85  

7. Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 2:32.11  

8. Parsons, Lily SO-2 Ohio Valley 2:33.93  

9. Tollett, Tara SR-4 Ohio 2:36.71  

10. Dawson, Tate FR-1 Ohio 2:42.53  

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Watson, Skylee FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:34.64  

2. Goldman, Meghan FR-1 West Virginia Tech 2:37.55  

3. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 2:40.66  

4. Martinez, Shantal FR-1 Ohio Valley 2:45.79  

5. Williams , Brianna FR-1 Davis & Elkins 2:47.89  

6. Ross, Madison SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 2:48.40  

7. Dingiswayo, Cerise FR-1 Salem Int'l 3:01.61  

8. Nilsson, Julia FR-1 Salem Int'l 3:03.81  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 1000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Ritz, Brianna FR-1 West Liberty 3:20.92   -

2. Burns, Andrea SO-2 Glenville St. 3:22.60   -

3. Martin, Ashleigh JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 3:23.31   -

4. Sklioutovskaya-Lopez, Kristiana JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 3:25.84   -

5. Miller, Hailey SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 3:26.91   -

6. Treadway, Taylor JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 3:28.72   -

7. Lang, Kylie SR-4 West Virginia Tech 3:45.80   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Atkinson, Alyssa JR-3 Ohio 5:15.88   -

2. Bowes, Hailey FR-1 Ohio 5:21.64   -

3. Seas, Christina SR-4 Ohio 5:22.25   -

4. Whittaker, Kelly SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 5:23.10   -

5. Hill, Tiffany SO-2 Ohio 5:23.20   -

6. Cass, Emily SO-2 Ohio 5:34.67   -

7. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 5:38.40   -

8. Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 5:39.32   -

9. Barnard, Marie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 5:42.17   -

10. Underwood , Olivia FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:48.23   -

11. LeMasters , Lavania FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:57.06   -

12. Ramirez, Hannah SO-2 West Liberty 5:57.89   -

13. Gardner, Lauren FR-1 Marietta 6:01.88   -

14. Brown , Madeline FR-1 Davis & Elkins 6:04.15   -

15. Goins, Katelyn SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 6:16.71   -

16. Chambers, Sheena JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 6:28.45   -

17. Chelanga, Mevin FR-1 Ohio Valley 6:34.08   -

18. Hall, Stacie SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 6:36.10   -

19. Creamer, Morgan FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 7:41.53   -

20. Grifeth, Mary FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 7:44.43   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Atkinson, Alyssa JR-3 Ohio 5:15.88  

2. Bowes, Hailey FR-1 Ohio 5:21.64  

3. Seas, Christina SR-4 Ohio 5:22.25  

4. Whittaker, Kelly SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 5:23.10  

5. Hill, Tiffany SO-2 Ohio 5:23.20  

6. Cass, Emily SO-2 Ohio 5:34.67  

7. Cutright, Reba SR-4 Davis & Elkins 5:38.40  

8. Haynes, Danielle JR-3 Davis & Elkins 5:39.32  

9. Barnard, Marie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 5:42.17  

10. Underwood , Olivia FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:48.23  

11. Gardner, Lauren FR-1 Marietta 6:01.88  

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. LeMasters , Lavania FR-1 Davis & Elkins 5:57.06  

2. Ramirez, Hannah SO-2 West Liberty 5:57.89  

3. Brown , Madeline FR-1 Davis & Elkins 6:04.15  

4. Goins, Katelyn SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 6:16.71  

5. Chambers, Sheena JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) 6:28.45  

6. Chelanga, Mevin FR-1 Ohio Valley 6:34.08  

7. Hall, Stacie SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 6:36.10  

8. Creamer, Morgan FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 7:41.53  

9. Grifeth, Mary FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 7:44.43  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Thomas, Caitlin   Unattached 10:48.25   -

2. Gateless, Kirsten SR-4 Davis & Elkins 11:34.98   -

3. Honesty, Kayla SO-2 Ohio Valley 11:36.44   -

4. Hampton, Allison FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 12:09.64   -

5. Barnard, Marie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 12:24.00   -

6. Mandeville, Makenzy FR-1 West Virginia Tech 13:10.83   -

7. Parsons, Sapphire JR-3 Glenville St. 13:20.53   -

  Dennis, Hannah FR-1 Glenville St. DNF   -

!Women's 55 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Castillero, Diana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 8.43   -

2. Hodge, Mya SR-4 Ohio 8.53   -

3. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 8.92   -

4. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 8.96   -

5. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 8.99   -

6. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 9.08   -

7. Plaugher , Rosa FR-1 Davis & Elkins 9.11   -

8. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 9.67   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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!Women's 55 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hodge, Mya SR-4 Ohio 8.53  

2. Castillero, Diana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 8.66  

3. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 9.04  

4. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 9.07  

5. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 9.08  

6. Plaugher , Rosa FR-1 Davis & Elkins 9.09  

7. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 9.11  

8. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 9.17  

9. Green , Azaria SO-2 Davis & Elkins 9.21  

10. Samuels, Jay'Kayla SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 9.37  

11. Adams, Janessa SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.39  

12. Olenick, Calandra JR-3 West Liberty 9.43  

13. Castillero, Maria SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 9.51  

14. Gordon, Hanah FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 9.54  

15. Novotny, Brooke SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 9.69  

16. Maye, Kemi SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 9.83  

17. Starkey, Camdyn SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.97  

18. Evans, Shelby FR-1 Marietta 10.21  

19. Bates, Toriana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.25  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53295_f.html
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55 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hodge, Mya SR-4 Ohio 8.53  

2. Castillero, Diana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 8.66  

3. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 9.04  

4. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 9.07  

5. Adams, Janessa SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.39  

6. Gordon, Hanah FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 9.54  

55 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Plaugher , Rosa FR-1 Davis & Elkins 9.09  

2. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 9.17  

3. Green , Azaria SO-2 Davis & Elkins 9.21  

4. Samuels, Jay'Kayla SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 9.37  

5. Olenick, Calandra JR-3 West Liberty 9.43  

6. Starkey, Camdyn SO-2 Ohio Valley 9.97  

7. Bates, Toriana FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.25  

55 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Kirk , Samantha FR-1 Davis & Elkins 9.08  

2. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 9.11  

3. Castillero, Maria SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 9.51  

4. Novotny, Brooke SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 9.69  

5. Maye, Kemi SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 9.83  

6. Evans, Shelby FR-1 Marietta 10.21  

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Women's 4 x 200 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Ohio A Olivia Brewer, Mya Hodge, Callyn Voase, Thelma
Agyekum 1:52.42   -

2. West
Liberty A Alexis Turner-Davis, Calandra Olenick, Brianna Ritz,

Abigail Caldwell 1:58.76   -

!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Ohio A Marissa Handel, Kaitlyn Logan, Keilah Causey,
Melissa Barrett 4:13.29   -

2. Charleston
(W.V.) A Tricht Jocelyn, Jamaicia James, Hailey Miller, Maddie

McClintic 4:15.06   -

3. Davis &
Elkins A Samantha Kirk, Jakeya Perrin, Megan Augustine,

Moesha Moncrieffe 4:21.66   -

4. Ohio B Rebekah Markovitz, Tajah Haley, Josie Woosley, Tana
Barrett 4:29.98   -

5. Charleston
(W.V.) C Toriana Bates, Hanah Gordon, Desiree Evans, Katie

Preece 4:32.36   -

6. Charleston
(W.V.) B Kristiana Sklioutovskaya-, Kelly Whittaker, Katelyn

Goins, Sheena Chambers 4:35.74   -

7. Westminster
(Pa.) A Maura Belding, Megan Simpson, Nicole Cress, Erin

Ward 4:36.26   -

8. Ohio Valley A Janessa Adams, Camdyn Starkey, Shantal Martinez,
Lily Parsons 4:36.48   -

9. Davis &
Elkins B Olivia Underwood, Skylee Watson, Reba Cutright,

Danielle Haynes 4:37.75   -

10. Davis &
Elkins C Madeline Brown, Lavania LeMasters, Brianna

Williams, Anna Gallup 4:49.83   -
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Ohio (A) Handel, Logan, Causey, Barrett 4:13.29  

2. Charleston (W.V.) (A) Jocelyn, James, Miller, McClintic 4:15.06  

3. Davis & Elkins (A) Kirk, Perrin, Augustine, Moncrieffe 4:21.66  

4. Ohio (B) Markovitz, Haley, Woosley, Barrett 4:29.98  

5. Davis & Elkins (B) Underwood, Watson, Cutright, Haynes 4:37.75  

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Charleston (W.V.) (C) Bates, Gordon, Evans, Preece 4:32.36  

2. Charleston (W.V.) (B) Sklioutovskaya-, Whittaker, Goins, Chambers 4:35.74  

3. Westminster (Pa.) (A) Belding, Simpson, Cress, Ward 4:36.26  

4. Ohio Valley (A) Adams, Starkey, Martinez, Parsons 4:36.48  

5. Davis & Elkins (C) Brown, LeMasters, Williams, Gallup 4:49.83  

!Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Alderson
Broaddus A Ashleigh Martin, Tiara Hunter, Kemi Maye, Taylor

Treadway
13:56.65
  -

2.
West
Virginia
Tech

A Meghan Goldman, Journey Wheeler, Makenzy
Mandeville, Jaelynn Parks

14:31.85
  -
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!Women's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Barrett, Tana SO-2 Ohio 1.62m   5' 3.75" -

1.32
P

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
P

1.52
P

1.57
XO

1.62
XO

1.69
XXX

2. Spaulding, Atiya SO-2 Ohio 1.57m   5' 1.75" -

1.32
P

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
P

1.52
XO

1.57
O

1.62
XXX

3. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 1.47m   4' 9.75" -

1.32
P

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
XXX

3. Liechty, Jessica FR-1 Ohio 1.47m   4' 9.75" -

1.32
P

1.37
P

1.42
P

1.47
O

1.52
XXX

3. Phillips, Hannah FR-1 West Liberty 1.47m   4' 9.75" -

1.32
P

1.37
O

1.42
O

1.47
O

1.52
XXX

  Beron, Mya FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) NH     -

1.42
XXX

  Turner-Davis , Alexis SO-2 West Liberty NH     -

1.32
XXX
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!Women's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Snodgras, Haley FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 3.35m   10' 11.75" -

2.00
P

2.15
P

2.30
P

2.45
P

2.60
P

2.75
P

2.90
XO

3.05
O

3.20
XO

3.35
XO

3.50
XXX

2. Harris, Kaylyn SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 2.45m   8' 0.5" -

2.00
P

2.15
O

2.30
O

2.45
XO

2.60
XXX

2. Parsons, Sapphire JR-3 Glenville St. 2.45m   8' 0.5" -

2.00
XO

2.15
XO

2.30
XO

2.45
XO

2.60
XXX

2. Theodoro, Amanda SO-2 West Liberty 2.45m   8' 0.5" -

2.00
O

2.15
XO

2.30
O

2.45
XXO

2.60
XXX

5. Williams, Haley SO-2 Ohio Valley 2.15m   7' 0.5" -

2.00
O

2.15
XXO

2.30
XXX
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!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 5.19m   17' 0.5" -

4.84m 4.52m 5.19m 4.97m FOUL 4.74m

2. Pansania, Maitri SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 5.07m   16' 7.75" -

4.78m 5.02m FOUL 4.90m 4.91m 5.07m

3. Burgess, Carol SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 5.03m   16' 6" -

5.03m 5.03m FOUL 4.80m FOUL FOUL

4. McClintic, Maddie SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4.93m   16' 2.25" -

4.66m 4.72m 4.85m 4.43m 4.44m 4.93m

5. Causey, Keilah SO-2 Ohio 4.90m   16' 1" -

4.90m 4.69m 4.64m 4.49m PASS PASS

6. Caldwell, Abigail SO-2 West Liberty 4.86m   15' 11.5" -

4.35m 4.60m 4.86m FOUL 4.61m FOUL

7. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 4.80m   15' 9" -

4.74m 4.58m 4.48m 4.80m 4.72m 4.65m

8. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 4.75m   15' 7" -

4.46m 4.75m 4.57m FOUL 4.45m 4.70m

9. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 4.73m   15' 6.25" -

4.67m 4.47m 4.73m 4.48m PASS PASS

10. Ross, Madison SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 4.71m   15' 5.5" -

4.46m 4.71m 4.59m

11. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 4.70m   15' 5" -

4.43m 4.70m 4.57m

12. Tshuma, Ayanda SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4.62m   15' 2" -

4.56m 4.62m FOUL

13. Novotny, Brooke SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 4.57m   15' 0" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Maeshack, Heaven SO-2 Glenville St. 5.19m   17' 0.5"

2. Pansania, Maitri SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 5.07m   16' 7.75"

3. Burgess, Carol SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 5.03m   16' 6"

4. McClintic, Maddie SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4.93m   16' 2.25"

5. Causey, Keilah SO-2 Ohio 4.90m   16' 1"

6. Haley, Tajah SO-2 Ohio 4.73m   15' 6.25"

7. Jones, Kyana SO-2 Glenville St. 4.70m   15' 5"

8. Tshuma, Ayanda SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4.62m   15' 2"

9. Novotny, Brooke SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 4.57m   15' 0"

10. Samuels, Jay'Kayla SO-2 Westminster (Pa.) 4.50m   14' 9.25"

11. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 4.49m   14' 8.75"

12. Messer, Elizabeth JR-3 Glenville St. 4.40m   14' 5.25"

13. Corpuz, Jeanette SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 4.18m   13' 8.75"

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Caldwell, Abigail SO-2 West Liberty 4.86m   15' 11.5"

2. Reynolds , Gabrielle FR-1 Davis & Elkins 4.80m   15' 9"

3. Thomas, Selena FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 4.75m   15' 7"

4. Ross, Madison SO-2 Alderson Broaddus 4.71m   15' 5.5"

5. Casale, Natalie SO-2 West Liberty 4.10m   13' 5.5"

6. Nuzum, Macey SO-2 Glenville St. 4.07m   13' 4.25"

7. Rea, Gloria   Unattached 2.41m   7' 11"
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!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Pansania, Maitri SR-4 Charleston (W.V.) 11.70m 38' 4.75" -

FOUL FOUL 11.63m 11.60m PASS 11.70m

2. Causey, Keilah SO-2 Ohio 10.50m   34' 5.5" -

10.50m FOUL 10.35m 10.36m 10.36m FOUL

3. Lewis, Victoria SO-2 Glenville St. 10.17m   33' 4.5" -

9.32m 10.05m 9.81m 9.98m 10.10m 10.17m

4. Hampton, Allison FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 9.68m   31' 9.25" -

9.46m 9.53m 9.66m 9.68m PASS PASS

  Onrubia, Julia JR-3 Charleston (W.V.) FOUL     -

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Porter, Jordan SR-4 Ohio 15.10m 49' 6.5" -

14.20m 14.56m 14.54m FOUL 15.10m 14.16m

2. Moore, Abby FR-1 Ohio 12.97m   42' 6.75" -

12.61m 11.92m 12.97m FOUL 12.51m FOUL

3. Wilfong, Megan SO-2 Glenville St. 12.35m   40' 6.25" -

11.53m 11.83m 11.95m 11.70m 11.78m 12.35m

4. Reynolds, Ashley JR-3 West Liberty 11.30m   37' 1" -

FOUL 11.28m 11.30m FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Bush, Kaitlin FR-1 Glenville St. 11.25m   36' 11" -

10.41m 11.25m 11.22m 10.24m 10.62m 11.25m

6. Widina, Morgan SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 10.89m   35' 8.75" -

10.18m 9.87m 10.66m 9.73m 10.89m 10.12m

7. Mathis, Mica FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.71m   35' 1.75" -

10.61m 10.16m 10.53m 10.71m 10.71m 10.45m

8. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.56m   34' 7.75" -

10.56m 10.12m 10.46m 9.94m 9.10m FOUL

9. Rine, Amy FR-1 West Liberty 10.23m   33' 6.75" -

9.44m 9.27m 9.89m 10.03m 10.23m 9.99m

10. Taleni, Jasmine FR-1 Salem Int'l 9.86m   32' 4.25" -

9.43m 9.21m 9.86m

11. Jefferys, Sydney FR-1 West Liberty 9.75m   32' 0" -

9.37m 9.27m 9.75m

12. Carpenter, Hali FR-1 Glenville St. 9.13m   29' 11.5" -

9.13m FOUL 8.79m

13. Parker, Megan FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 8.81m   28' 11" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Porter, Jordan SR-4 Ohio 15.10m 49' 6.5"

2. Moore, Abby FR-1 Ohio 12.97m   42' 6.75"

3. Wilfong, Megan SO-2 Glenville St. 12.35m   40' 6.25"

4. Reynolds, Ashley JR-3 West Liberty 11.30m   37' 1"

5. Bush, Kaitlin FR-1 Glenville St. 11.25m   36' 11"

6. Widina, Morgan SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 10.89m   35' 8.75"

7. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.56m   34' 7.75"

8. Rine, Amy FR-1 West Liberty 10.23m   33' 6.75"

9. Taleni, Jasmine FR-1 Salem Int'l 9.86m   32' 4.25"

10. Jefferys, Sydney FR-1 West Liberty 9.75m   32' 0"

11. Carpenter, Hali FR-1 Glenville St. 9.13m   29' 11.5"

12. Creedon, Mary JR-3 West Liberty 8.77m   28' 9.25"

13. Boyd, Tessa FR-1 Glenville St. 8.35m   27' 4.75"

14. Sydenstricker, Stephanie FR-1 Marietta 7.65m   25' 1.25"

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Mathis, Mica FR-1 Charleston (W.V.) 10.71m   35' 1.75"

2. Parker, Megan FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 8.81m   28' 11"

3. Ackerman, Haley SO-2 Ohio Valley 8.39m   27' 6.5"

4. Brunelle, Rachel SR-4 Ohio Valley 8.09m   26' 6.5"

5. Lauer, Sabrina FR-1 Ohio Valley 7.92m   26' 0"

6. Frobey, Evelyn SO-2 West Liberty 7.06m   23' 2"

7. Keenan, Maddie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 7.00m   22' 11.75"

8. Duke, Zoa FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 6.69m   21' 11.5"

9. Corpuz, Jeanette SO-2 Charleston (W.V.) 6.54m   21' 5.5"
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!Women's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Odunaiya, Gaza JR-3 Ohio 17.41m   57' 1.5" -

17.20m 17.03m 17.41m FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Moore, Abby FR-1 Ohio 17.12m   56' 2" -

17.10m FOUL 16.39m 15.95m 17.12m FOUL

3. Cleland, Cassidy SR-4 Ohio 15.76m   51' 8.5" -

15.48m 15.76m 15.20m FOUL 15.54m FOUL

4. Wilfong, Megan SO-2 Glenville St. 13.99m   45' 10.75" -

12.58m 13.99m 12.83m 12.88m 13.71m FOUL

5. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 11.82m   38' 9.5" -

FOUL 10.36m 10.37m 11.17m FOUL 11.82m

6. Widina, Morgan SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 11.53m   37' 10" -

FOUL 11.17m 11.35m 11.53m 11.21m 11.22m

7. Corbitt, Chloe JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.76m   35' 3.75" -

10.48m FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.76m FOUL

8. Parker, Megan FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 10.44m   34' 3" -

FOUL 9.55m 10.44m 8.85m FOUL 10.03m

9. Spencer, Lisa SO-2 Glenville St. 10.36m   34' 0" -

10.36m FOUL 9.69m

10. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.12m   33' 2.5" -

9.39m 10.12m 8.52m

11. Rine, Amy FR-1 West Liberty 9.94m   32' 7.5" -

9.56m FOUL 9.94m

12. Fauver, Jamie SO-2 West Virginia Tech 9.72m   31' 10.75" -

9.59m 9.72m FOUL

13. Brunelle, Rachel SR-4 Ohio Valley 9.45m   31' 0" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Odunaiya, Gaza JR-3 Ohio 17.41m   57' 1.5"

2. Moore, Abby FR-1 Ohio 17.12m   56' 2"

3. Cleland, Cassidy SR-4 Ohio 15.76m   51' 8.5"

4. Wilfong, Megan SO-2 Glenville St. 13.99m   45' 10.75"

5. Hudson, Kelsey JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 11.82m   38' 9.5"

6. Widina, Morgan SR-4 Westminster (Pa.) 11.53m   37' 10"

7. Corbitt, Chloe JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.76m   35' 3.75"

8. Parker, Megan FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 10.44m   34' 3"

9. Spencer, Lisa SO-2 Glenville St. 10.36m   34' 0"

10. Hykes, Jayme JR-3 Alderson Broaddus 10.12m   33' 2.5"

11. Rine, Amy FR-1 West Liberty 9.94m   32' 7.5"

  Sydenstricker, Stephanie FR-1 Marietta FOUL    

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Fauver, Jamie SO-2 West Virginia Tech 9.72m   31' 10.75"

2. Brunelle, Rachel SR-4 Ohio Valley 9.45m   31' 0"

3. Boyd, Tessa FR-1 Glenville St. 9.22m   30' 3"

4. Carpenter, Hali FR-1 Glenville St. 7.79m   25' 6.75"

5. Keenan, Maddie FR-1 Westminster (Pa.) 6.05m   19' 10.25"

6. Duke, Zoa FR-1 Alderson Broaddus 5.30m   17' 4.75"
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